
1004 HENNES CT, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130-2628
https://www.adashunjones.com

1004 HENNES CT,
KAUKAUNA, WI,
54130-2628

$94,900

On a quiet S Kaukauna Ct find this move-in ready ranch-W/1700+SF find ample spaces
for all your needs including LR W/FP-country KIT w/appliances-2BR w/DR or 3BR-FR
w/2nd FP-3 season RM-2baths-LL office- 12X18 shed-24×13 patio+13×26 garage-Youll
like the easy care permastone ext-A/C-ex-wide concrete drive For parking & tranquil
park-like .48 AC lot-Call now for your private...

Kevin
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1702 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Storage Shed Features: Gas,Two,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1494 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 208

Tax Amount: 2718 Inclusions: Home exterior = Permastone.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X10 Main

Bedroom 2 12X10 Main

Bedroom 3 14X11 Main

Family Room 25X10 Main

Kitchen 16X11 Main

Living Or Great Room 20X14 Main

Unfinished 3 Main

Other Room 7X5 Main

Other Room 2 16X13 Lower

Other Room 3 17X13 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Other,Patio,Storage Shed Parking: Attached,Opener Included



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Kevin Bedat-Fitzpatrick Agent Email: kbedat@coldwellhomes.com


